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30 August 2021 -
5 September 2021

August 2021 September 2021
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Monday 30 August

Tuesday 31 August

Wednesday 1 September

Thursday 2 September

Friday 3 September

Saturday 4 September

Sunday 5 September

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)
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6 September 2021 -
12 September 2021

September 2021 October 2021
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Monday 6 September

Tuesday 7 September

Wednesday 8 September

Thursday 9 September
109i00 - D:30 ConstitleneyiCall T T

Friday 10 September

Saturday 11 September

'Sunday 12 September

Malcolm Noonan {Housing)
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13 September 2021 -
19 September 2021

September 2021 October 2021
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Monday 13 September

Tuesday 14 September

Wednesday 15 September
__Déil Resumes sitting 14:00 — 23:48 (Leinster House)

B 14:00 - 14:34 MINISTER NOONAN TO BE IN ATTENDANCE -
Leaders' Questions (LH)

B 14:34 - 15:04 MINISTER NOONAN TO BE IN ATTENDANCE -
Order of Business and QPL (Leinster House}

B 16:50 - 17:40 Minister to cover second hour of Maritime
Planning Bill (LH) ;

B 17:40 - 19:30 Motion re confidence in Minister for Foreign
Affairs and Defence - Minister to be available for vote from 7pm

Thursday 16 September
Dail Sitting 09:00 - 21:48

W 11:00 - 11:30 Meeting between Minister Noonan and Bat
Conservation lreland (Web-Ex) - Ashley Tonge {(Housing)

M 14:05 - 16:40 Minister to attend from start, sharing closing with
Min. Burke - Maritime Area Planning Bill 2021 (LH)

Friday 17 September

Saturday 18 September

Sunday 19 September

Malcolm Neonan (Housing)
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20 September 2021 -
26 September 2021

September 2021 October 2021
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Monday 20 September
M 09:00 - 10:00 CW-KK Oir members meeting

mber
T

¥ 14:00 - 14:34 MINISTER TO COVER Leaders’ Questions (LH)
B 14:34 - 15:04 MINISTER TO COVER _ Order of Business (LH)

B 15:30 - 16:30 Minister to speak at Joint Committee on
Agriculture, Food and the Marine re Peat Shortages (Virtual)

¥ 18:00 - 19:00 Minister to open SF PMB - Planning and

Wednesday 22 September

¥ 10:00 - 11:00 Minister needed for Labour PMB - Residential
Tenancies {Tenants' Rights) Bill 2021 (Second Stage) (LH)

B 12:00 - 12:34 Minister on Cover Leaders' Questions (LH)

¥ 12:34 - 13:04 Minister Noonan on Cover QPL (LH)

| Dail sitting 09:00-21:38

Thursday 23 September

Friday 24 September

‘Saturday 25 September

'Sunday 26 September

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)
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September 2021 October 2021
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Monday 27 September Tuesday 28 September

statements (LH)

¥ 12:00 - 12:30 PQ briefing session with officials and Ministers
(Virtual)

B 17:15 - 18:04 Minister Noonan needed for cover on HFA

Wednesday 29 September Thursday 30 September
__Dail Sitting 09:12 - 21:30 s __Dail Sitting 09:00 - 21:53

B 15:30 - 17:00 Minister to close Seanad HFA statements (Seanad
chamber)

Friday 1 October ' Saturday 2 October

Sunday 3 October

Malcolm Noonan {Housing)
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